
August, September, October Lector Schedule 
 

Month Date Day Time Reading 1 Reading 2 
August 8/3/24 Sat 2:00pm Bob Rauguth   
  8/3/24 Sat 4:00pm Pam Brown Terri Bonagofski 
  8/4/24 Sun 6:30am DonnaJean Amstadt Larry Cline 
  8/4/24 Sun 8:15am Cindy Nuttall Pam Pollack 
  8/4/24 Sun 10:00am Jim Lutz Michelle Alaniz 
  8/10/24 Sat 2:00pm Mary Clare Gibbs   
  8/10/24 Sat 4:00pm Marilyn Dennis   
  8/11/24 Sun 6:30am Larry Cline   
  8/11/24 Sun 8:15am Pam Pollack Michelle Alaniz 
  8/11/24 Sun 10:00am Michael Linn Joan Stewart 
  8/17/24 Sat 2:00pm Bob Rauguth   
  8/17/24 Sat 4:00pm Marilyn Dennis Pam Brown 
  8/18/24 Sun 6:30am Jim Larkins Pam Pollack 
  8/18/24 Sun 8:15am Randy Lazar John Plunkett 
  8/18/24 Sun 10:00am Jim Lutz Joan Stewart 
  8/24/24 Sat 2:00pm Mary Clare Gibbs   
  8/24/24 Sat 4:00pm Pam Brown Terri Bonagofski 
  8/25/24 Sun 6:30am DonnaJean Amstadt Larry Cline 
  8/25/24 Sun 8:15am Pam Pollack John Plunkett 
  8/25/24 Sun 10:00am Michelle Alaniz   
  8/31/24 Sat 2:00pm Bob Rauguth Pam Brown 
  8/31/24 Sat 4:00pm Terri Bonagofski Marilyn Dennis 
September 9/1/24 Sun 6:30am Jim Larkins Larry Cline 
  9/1/24 Sun 8:15am Cindy Nuttall John Plunkett 
  9/1/24 Sun 10:00am Michael Linn Joan Stewart 
  9/7/24 Sat 2:00pm Jim Lutz   
  9/7/24 Sat 4:00pm Cindy Nuttall   
  9/8/24 Sun 6:30am DonnaJean Amstadt Larry Cline 
  9/8/24 Sun 8:15am Pam Pollack John Plunkett 
  9/8/24 Sun 10:00am Michael Linn   
  9/14/24 Sat 2:00pm Mary Clare Gibbs   
  9/14/24 Sat 4:00pm Terri Bonagofski Pam Brown 
  9/15/24 Sun 6:30am Larry Cline   
  9/15/24 Sun 8:15am Londa Adams Pam Pollack 
  9/15/24 Sun 10:00am Jim Lutz Joan Stewart 
  9/21/24 Sat 2:00pm Bob Rauguth   



  9/21/24 Sat 4:00pm Marilyn Dennis   
  9/22/24 Sun 6:30am DonnaJean Amstadt   
  9/22/24 Sun 8:15am Cindy Nuttall Pam Pollack 
  9/22/24 Sun 10:00am Michelle Alaniz Michael Linn 
  9/28/24 Sat 2:00pm Mary Clare Gibbs   
  9/28/24 Sat 4:00pm Cindy Nuttall Pam Brown 
  9/29/24 Sun 6:30am Jim Larkins   
  9/29/24 Sun 8:15am Randy Lazar Pam Pollack 
  9/29/24 Sun 10:00am Londa Adams Joan Stewart 
October 10/5/24 Sat 2:00pm Bob Rauguth   
  10/5/24 Sun 4:00pm Terri Bonagofski Marilyn Dennis 
  10/6/24 Sun 6:30am Larry Cline   
  10/6/24 Sun 8:15am Pam Pollack   
  10/6/24 Sun 10:00am Michael Linn Michelle Alaniz 
  10/12/24 Sat 2:00pm Mary Clare Gibbs Shary Johnson 
  10/12/24 Sat 4:00pm Marilyn Dennis   
  10/13/24 Sun 6:30am DonnaJean Amstadt Janice Quam 
  10/13/24 Sun 8:15am Randy Lazar John Plunkett 
  10/13/24 Sun 10:00am Joan Stewart Michelle Alaniz 
  10/19/24 Sat 2:00pm Cindy Nuttall Shary Johnson 
  10/19/24 Sat 4:00pm Terri Bonagofski Pam Brown 
  10/20/24 Sun 6:30am Larry Cline Janice Quam 
  10/20/24 Sun 8:15am Pat Roe Pam Pollack 
  10/20/24 Sun 10:00am Jack Trzebiatowski Kathleen Trzebiatowski 
  10/26/24 Sat 2:00pm Jim Lutz Shary Johnson 
  10/26/24 Sat 4:00pm Terri Bonagofski Marilyn Dennis 
  10/27/24 Sun 6:30am Jim Larkins Pam Pollack 
  10/27/24 Sun 8:15am Londa Adams John Plunkett 
  10/27/24 Sun 10:00am Michelle Alaniz Joan Stewart 

 


